6200
Micro Rotor AF-2236
Rotors for Conical Tubes
AF-5004CH
As for 50mL conical tube is
available at 22,140xg.
Multi-purpose
Swinging Bucket Rotor

4 x 50mL
10mL anti-bio hazard
sealing adaptors (code
no. 055-4280) can be
used.
AF-3806
6 x 38mL
Rotor Name Nominal Capacity Tube size (mm)
diam. x length
Maximum Speed
rpm
Maximum RCF
×g
Tube Rack Adaptor
Code No.
AF-5004CH 4 x 50mL conical tube 30 x 117 15,000 22,140 —
4 x 15mL conical tube 17 x 121 15,000 21,130 055-1250
AF-5004CS 4 x 50mL conical tube 30 x 117 12,000 14,970 —
4 x 15mL conical tube 17 x 121 12,000 14,490 055-1280
AF-5004CA 4 x 50mL conical tube 30 x 117 12,000 14,170 —
4 x 15mL conical tube 17 x 121 12,000 13,520 055-1280
AF-5008C 8 x 50mL conical tube 30 x 117 10,000（9,500） 13,420（12,110） —
8 x 15mL conical tube 17 x 121 10,000（9,500） 13,190（11,910） 055-1280
AF-512 12 x 5mL 15 x 59 15,000 20,880 —
AF-1408A 8 x 14mL 17 x 75〜100 12,000 14,330 —
AF-5004R
4 x 50mL 28.5〜29 x 102〜115 15,000（14,000） 21,880（19,060） —
4 x 12mL 15.8〜16.4 x 103〜110 15,000（14,000） 20,630（17,970） 055-7410
4 x 10mL 16〜16.3 x 79〜92 15,000（14,000） 20,630（17,970） 055-4280
AF-3806 6 x 38mL 25.4〜25.7 x 87〜95 15,000（14,500） 21,880（20,450） —
＊1	 As for 50mL conical tubes (PP), Iwaki, Greiner, Corning, Sarstedt, Falcon, Fisher, Labcon, Nunc, SUMILON tubes (cap diam. : 36mm or less) are available.
	 With the use of  adaptors (Code No.055-0890), Nalgene conical 35mL Oak Ridge tube 3146-0050 (PC), 3148-0050 (PPCO) are also available.
＊2	 BIO-BIC 5mL sampling tube and WATSON 5mL mega tube can be used.
＊3	 Falcon Round-Bottom Tube (Dual-position snap cap) 352006, 352018, 352059 are available.